Fecha 1 Fixture
DEP. SARABIA
ATL. CHIVON
LA VAGANCIA
FUNDIBIELA

LA MOROCHA
EL BAGUAL
BAJAVOS
CLEMENTEEM

Fecha 2 Fixture
ATL. CHIVON
EL BAGUAL
DEP. SARABIA
BAJAVOS
TECHO 1

LA MOROCHA
FUNDIBIELA
CLEMENTEEM

Fecha 3 Fixture
CLEMENTEEM
PONE AL ABUELO
BAJAVOS

DEP. SARABIA

EL BAGUAL

LA MOROCHA
TECHO 1
FUNDIBIELA

Fecha 4 Fixture
PONE AL ABUELO
PACHANGA UNIDOS
DEP. SARABIA
BAJAVOS

EL BAGUAL

LA MOROCHA
FUNDIBIELA
CLEMENTEEM

Fecha 5 Fixture
PONE AL ABUELO
PACHANGA UNIDOS
LA CURVA LOCA

EL BAGUAL
BAJAVOS

LA MOROCHA
CLEMENTEEM
FUNDIBIELA

'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S

'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S

'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S

'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S

'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S
'S

PURO MOVIMIENTO
VUELVE PINON
SOLTARON LA QK
TECHO 1

PONE AL ABUELO
PACHANGA UNIDOS
LA CURVA LOCA
SENSACION TERMICA

SENSACION TERMICA
LA CURVA LOCA
VUELVE PINON
PURO MOVIMIENTO
SOLTARON LA QK
PACHANGA UNIDOS
PONE AL ABUELO

LA VAGANCIA

ATL. CHIVON
SOLTARON LA QK
VUELVE PINON
SENSACION TERMICA
PURO MOVIMIENTO
LA CURVA LOCA

LA VAGANCIA
PACHANGA UNIDOS

LA VAGANCIA
SOLTARON LA QK
ATL. CHIVON
SENSACION TERMICA
VUELVE PINON
PURO MOVIMIENTO
LA CURVA LOCA
TECHO 1

TECHO 1
LA VAGANCIA
SOLTARON LA QK
SENSACION TERMICA
ATL. CHIVON

VUELVE PINON

DEP. SARABIA

PURO MOVIMIENTO

Dia
Lun
Lun
Lun
Lun
Sab
Sab
Sab
Sab

Sab
Sab
Sab
Sab
Dom
Dom
Dom
Dom

Dom
Dom
Dom
Dom
Sab
Sab
Sab
Sab

Sab
Sab
Sab
Sab
Dom
Dom
Dom
Dom

Dom
Dom
Dom
Dom
Sab
Sab
Sab
Sab

Hora
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00

14:45
13:45
15:45
16:45
13:45
14:45
15:45
16:45

16:30
15:30
14:30
13:30
16:30
15:30
14:30
13:30

14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00

17:45
16:45
15:45
14:45
17:45
16:45
15:45
14:45

Cancha

N NN NNDNMNDNNDN w w wwwwww Lol o R L N NN DNNDNMNMNNDN

e



