Fecha 1 Fixture			Dia	Hora	Cancha
DEP. SARABIA	VS	PURO MOVIMIENTO	Lun	15:00	2
ATL. CHIVON	VS	VUELVE PIÑON	Lun	16:00	2
LA VAGANCIA	VS	SOLTARON LA QK	Lun	17:00	2
FUNDIBIELA	VS	TECHO 1	Lun	18:00	2
LA MOROCHA	VS	PONE AL ABUELO	Sab	15:00	2
EL BAGUAL	VS	PACHANGA UNIDOS	Sab	16:00	2
BAJAVOS	VS	LA CURVA LOCA	Sab	17:00	2
CLEMENTEEM	VS	SENSACION TERMICA	Sab	18:00	2
Fecha 2 Fixture					
ATL. CHIVON	VS	SENSACION TERMICA	Sab	14:45	1
EL BAGUAL	VS	LA CURVA LOCA	Sab	13:45	1
DEP. SARABIA	VS	VUELVE PIÑON	Sab	15:45	1
BAJAVOS	VS	PURO MOVIMIENTO	Sab	16:45	1
TECHO 1	VS	SOLTARON LA QK	Dom	13:45	1
LA MOROCHA	VS	PACHANGA UNIDOS	Dom	14:45	1
FUNDIBIELA	VS	PONE AL ABUELO	Dom	15:45	1
CLEMENTEEM	VS	LA VAGANCIA	Dom	16:45	1
Fecha 3 Fixture					
CLEMENTEEM	VS	ATL. CHIVON	Dom	16:30	3
PONE AL ABUELO	VS	SOLTARON LA QK	Dom	15:30	3
BAJAVOS	VS	VUELVE PIÑON	Dom	14:30	3
DEP. SARABIA	VS	SENSACION TERMICA	Dom	13:30	3
EL BAGUAL	VS	PURO MOVIMIENTO	Sab	16:30	3
LA MOROCHA	VS	LA CURVA LOCA	Sab	15:30	3
TECHO 1	VS	LA VAGANCIA	Sab	14:30	3
FUNDIBIELA	VS	PACHANGA UNIDOS	Sab	13:30	3
Fecha 4 Fixture					
PONE AL ABUELO	VS	LA VAGANCIA	Sab	14:00	2
PACHANGA UNIDOS	VS	SOLTARON LA QK	Sab	15:00	2
DEP. SARABIA	VS	ATL. CHIVON	Sab	16:00	2
BAJAVOS	VS	SENSACION TERMICA	Sab	17:00	2
EL BAGUAL	VS	VUELVE PIÑON	Dom	14:00	2
LA MOROCHA	VS	PURO MOVIMIENTO	Dom	15:00	2
FUNDIBIELA	VS	LA CURVA LOCA	Dom	16:00	2
CLEMENTEEM	VS	TECHO 1	Dom	17:00	2
Fecha 5 Fixture					
PONE AL ABUELO	VS	TECHO 1	Dom	17:45	1
PACHANGA UNIDOS	VS	LA VAGANCIA	Dom	16:45	1
LA CURVA LOCA	VS	SOLTARON LA QK	Dom	15:45	1
EL BAGUAL	VS	SENSACION TERMICA	Dom	14:45	1
BAJAVOS	VS	ATL. CHIVON	Sab	17:45	1
LA MOROCHA	VS	VUELVE PIÑON	Sab	16:45	1
CLEMENTEEM	VS	DEP. SARABIA	Sab	15:45	1
FUNDIBIELA	VS	PURO MOVIMIENTO	Sab	14:45	1